Non-Capital Asset Items: Description

Dell PowerEdge Server: ITS-Team Server
Dell 733 Computer - GX110 - NSDC1
IBM Disk Enclosure - StorServer
Poweredge 2900

PowerEdge 2650

Dell PowerEdge Server

Dell PowerEdge R710 Server
PowerEdge 1950

Poweredge 1950

Poweredge 1950

Poweredge 1950

Powweredge 2850

Powweredge 2850

HP Proliant DL380G6 Server

Dell PowerEdge: ITS- Lines 7762, 7763- Server

PowerEdge T100

dell PowerEdge Server: ITS Lines 7762, 7763
HP EliteDesk: Savin/Vine PC

ART Computer

PowerEdge 860 Server

Catalyst 2900 WS-C294-XL-EN
PowerEdge 2800 (SOVIDEO)
Catalyst Enterprise Edition

Catalyst 3500

Catalyst 3550

Cisco Catalyst 24 port Switch:
CATALYST 3550-JUVE.22
CATALYST 3550-HHS Trailer R85
Cisco Catalyst 24port Switch:

Caalyst 3550 Trailer S86

Cisco Catalyst 24port Switch:

Cisco switch Serial Number: FAA0323HOHE
PowerVault 124T Autoloader

Dell PowerEdge PE 1950 Server

Dell R710 PowerEdge Server Anasazi Server
Dell PowerEdge Server

Quad Core Xeon E5450 Server

Dell PowerEdge R310 Server

(2) BARACUDA Load Balancers
Gateway PC- sn: 0035938230

2 - Dell PowerEdge 1950 - ISA Server
Dell PowerEdge PE 1950 Server

Dell PowerEdge R310 Server

Dell PowerEdge R310 Server

Dell PowerEdge Server

Dell PowerEdge Server

Cisco Catalyst 3560

Cisco Catalyst 3750

Cisco Catalyst 3750

Cisco Catalyst 2970

Dell PowerEdge 2950

Tag ID
C2667

C2096
98N9SS1
6BQFZD1
4L.14F61
C6168
C5999
JVKV7J1
DBYBS8C1
663D8C1
463D8C1
3HYVZ71
FOTMM51
C5993
C3438
84C29K1
C3436
24A527197F
NAPCDDATA
C4807
None
C4621
X0031
None
None
X0459
None
None
X0455
None
X0462
X0621
X1229
C5316
C6478
C4225
C5382
C6288
None
None
C5032
Cbh317
C6209
C6289
C4375
C4124
None
None
None
None
C4881

Oty

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Justification ~ Action
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal
obsolete disposal



Dell PowerEdge Server

Dell PowerEdge Server - 2.8Ghz/1MB Cache
SEPMGR - R720

Cisco CallXPR1

Poweredge R710

Poweredge R710

Poweredge R710

Powweredge 2650

HP Drive Array enclosure - StorServer
Powervault 124T Tape unit

Mailscan PE 2650

Tripplite UPS

3 Tripp Lite KVM switches

2 APC rack mount PDU

Poweredge R710

C4225
C4319
C7036
None
C6312
C6537
C6311
FSJT11
None
None
C399%4
None
None
None
C6728
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obsolete
obsolete
obsolete
obsolete
obsolete
obsolete
obsolete
obsolete
obsolete
obsolete
obsolete
obsolete
obsolete
obsolete
obsolete

disposal
disposal
disposal
disposal
disposal
disposal
disposal
disposal
disposal
disposal
disposal
disposal
disposal
disposal
disposal



	Non-Capital Asset

